
We are constantly striving to improve our products and therefore reserve the right to change design,
material and specifications without previous notice.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES : Blade/ Attachment, Tool Kit.

WOOD WORKING COMBINED MACHINE

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Top Table (L x W)

Side Table (L x W)

Thickness Capacity (T x W)

No. of Cutting Blades

Dia of Cutter Block

Speed of Cutting Block

Dia of Moulding Cutter

Working Height

Power Required

WWC-8

210 x 950 mm

500 x 180 mm

150 x 210 mm

4

100 mm

3400 RPM

115 mm

800 mm

2 HP

WWC-10

260 x 1220 mm

600 x 220 mm

190 x 260 mm

4

105 mm

3600 RPM

125 mm

920 mm

2 HP

WWC-13

310 x 1300 mm

600 x 220 mm

200 x 310 mm

4

115 mm

3800 RPM

125 mm

880 mm

3 HP

WWC-18

460 x 1350 mm

680 x 250 mm

200 x 460 mm

4

125 mm

4000 RPM

125 mm

880 mm

5 HP

Drilling Moulding Sawing

Planning Thicknessing Rebatting Grooving

Grinding

EXTRA ACCESSORIES : Electricals.
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Macstar Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd.
E-Mail: del@macstarindia.com Website: www.macstarindia.com
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